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Krypton is a multifunctional playground set for children of diverse ages. It can fit several children at a time. The lower slide is suitable for younger kids, while
older ones will be fascinated by the various climbing sections. Access to the 870 mm high slide is safe via steps. The higher tower (1,470 mm) can be
accessed by climbing net or a leaning peg ladder. The tower is also accessible via a climbing wall and a balancing bridge. A fun rung bridge is great for

developing balance and using in various kinds of role playing games.
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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Metal
Colour of walls and HPL
Ropes

1+
11
4720
4080
3410
34.5
37.6
3410
1550
EN 1176-1, 3 TOV
22
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https://youtu.be/bCOjm1Yht4U?list=PL4EA7C83911181D0F

